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Palmetto Intercollegiate

Palmetto Intercollegiate 2013

Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28

Team

Kansas

College of Charleston
lllinois

Georgia State

East Tennessee St.
Jacksonville St.
GRU Augusta

South Florida
Maryland

Xavier

Cincinnati

Coastal Carolina
James Madison
Elon

Michigan

Bucknell

Eastern Michigan
Charleston Southern
Missouri State

297
299
301
308
294
304
298
304
305
307
315
311
308
317
306
320
310
322
317

246
241
249
222
236
234
256
233
240
239
229
247
241
235
254
223
251
238
251

Scores

543
540
550
530
530
538
554
537
545
546
544
558
549
552
560
543
561
560
568

+13
+16
+20
+21
+21
+28
+29
+32
+36
+39
+39
+41
+42
+45
+47
+51
+51
+53
+63
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