

Palmetto Intercollegiate

Palmetto Intercollegiate 2013
Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28

1	2	Team	Scores					
2	1	Kansas	297	246	543	+13		
4	2	College of Charleston	299	241	540	+16		
5	3	Illinois	301	249	550	+20		
T11	T4	Georgia State	308	222	530	+21		
1	T4	East Tennessee St.	294	236	530	+21		
T6	6	Jacksonville St.	304	234	538	+28		
3	7	GRU Augusta	298	256	554	+29		
T6	8	South Florida	304	233	537	+32		
8	9	Maryland	305	240	545	+36		
10	T10	Xavier	307	239	546	+39		
15	T10	Cincinnati	315	229	544	+39		
14	12	Coastal Carolina	311	247	558	+41		
T11	13	James Madison	308	241	549	+42		
T16	14	Elon	317	235	552	+45		
9	15	Michigan	306	254	560	+47		
18	T16	Bucknell	320	223	543	+51		
13	T16	Eastern Michigan	310	251	561	+51		
19	18	Charleston Southern	322	238	560	+53		
T16	19	Missouri State	317	251	568	+63		